
2025/2026 Choir Concert/Event Schedule 
 

-​ Times listed below are the start time of the events/concerts. Call times (when 
student should be there) will be sent out prior to the event.  

 
-​ Key:​ Bold = Required/graded 

​ ​ Italics = Extra-curricular (not required/graded) 
​ ​ TBA = To Be Announced at a later time​ ​  
 

Thursday, September 11​ Contract Due​ ​ ​ ​ During Class 
 

Tuesday, September 30​ Payment of Class Fee Due​($25) 
Checks payable to LHS (for high schoolers) 
or LMS (for middle schoolers)​  

​  
Wednesday, November 5​ LHS/LMS Choir Fall Concert @ LMS​ 7:00pm 
 
Friday, November 7​ ​ Veterans Day Assembly​ ​ ​ In School 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ LMS 7th & 8th Band and LMS Choir 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Friday, November 14​ ​ All State Band and Choir ​ ​ ​ 8:00am 

Audition Window Closes 

 

Tuesday, December 9​  ​ Solo/Ensemble Fee & Registration Due​ 3:00pm 

 
Friday, December 12      ​ LHS & LMS Choir                       ​ ​ 7:30-2:00pm 

                                      ​ Caroling Trip 

 

 



Wednesday, December 17​ LHS/LMS Choir​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 7:00pm 
Holiday Concert @ LMS 

 

Saturday, January 31​    ​ High School Solo/Ensemble Fest​ ​ TBA 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ For Band and Choir Members 

@ TBA 

 
Saturday, February 28​ ​ Middle School Solo/Ensemble Fest​ TBA 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ @ TBA 

 
Tuesday, March 3​ ​ LHS/LMS Choir Festival Concert ​ 7:00pm 

@ LMS 
 

Friday, March TBA​ ​ Mother/Son Game Night​ ​ ​ 6:00-8:00pm 

 

Saturday, March TBA​ ​ Father Daughter Dance​ ​ ​ 6:00-8:00pm 
                                ​ ​ ​ ​  

March 24 or 25​ ​ ​ Large Group HS Choir Festival  ​​ TBA 
                                   ​  ​ LHS Choir @ CVHS​  
 
April TBA​ ​ ​ ​ District Tour ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ TBA 

(Select LHS Band and Choir to 

Local schools) 

 

April 24/25​​ ​ ​ State Solo(25th)/Ensemble(24th) ​ ​ TBA 

Festival @ Ellensburg, WA 
 



Wednesday, May 20​ ​ LHS Choir​and LMS Choir​ ​ ​ 7:00pm             
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Finale Concert @ LMS Auditorium​  
 
May 28 - 30​ ​ ​ All State Band and Choir​ ​ ​ TBA 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ @ Tacoma, Washington 
 

June TBA   ​           ​ LHS Graduation                 ​ ​ ​ TBA           
@ TBA 
LHS Choir only 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


